U.S. Stock Movers

Gainers | Decliners | Actives

Includes common stocks, ADRs and REITs listed on NYSE, Nasdaq or NYSE American with a prior day close of $2 a share or

higher and volume of at least 50,000

Liminatus Pharma Inc. CI A (LIMN)
UroGen Pharma Ltd. (URGN)

Distoken Acquisition Corp. (DIST)
Sagimet Biosciences Inc. (SGMT)
CureVac N.V. (CVAC)

Chime Financial Inc. CI A (CHYM)
ReShape Lifesciences Inc. (RSLS)
Burning Rock Biotech Ltd. ADR (BNR)
Houston American Energy Corp. (HUSA)
Allied Gaming & Entertainment Inc. (AGAE)
TELUS International (Cda) Inc. (TIXT)
Quantum BioPharma Ltd. (QNTM)

Know Labs Inc. (KNW)

DeFi Development Corp. (DFDV)
Amprius Technologies Inc. (AMPX)
Champions Oncology Inc. (CSBR)
Calavo Growers Inc. (CVGW)

Inuvo Inc. (INUV)

USA Rare Earth Inc. (USAR)

Yuanbao Inc. ADR (YB)

Fortrea Holdings Inc. (FTRE)

Zevia PBC (2ZVIA)

Radiopharm Theranostics Ltd. ADR (RADX)
MP Materials Corp. (MP)

Nanobiotix S.A. ADR (NBTX)

Oracle Corp. (ORCL)

Gen Digital Inc. Rt (GENVR)

Basel Medical Group Ltd. (BMGL)
Allbirds Inc. (BIRD)

Omada Health Inc. (OMDA)

Sportsman's Warehouse Holdings Inc. (SPWH)

Phoenix Asia Holdings Ltd. (PHOE)

VOLUME
3.2M
21.0M
144.6K
9.1M
22.9M
36.1M
79.7TM
225.4K
6.4M
450.1K
11.9M
520.3K
22.6M
2.7M
11.7M
256.6K
2.5M
412.2K
6.5M
369.8K
4.3M
1.0M
62.5K
24.5M
52.1K
54.6M
165.0K
1.5M
170.5K
1.4M
2.8M
137.2K

4:03 PM EDT 6/12/25

LAST
20.31
11.08
28.00

8.61

5.60
37.11

3.1

4.03

7.14

3.55

3.67
19.00

4.43
31.56

3.94

7.40
27.68

3.56
14.53
18.22

6.27

2.88

5.33
29.20

5.76

199.86

9.25

4.70
11.82
17.18

4.1

4.06

CHG
9.20
3.78
8.30
242
1.53

10.11
0.82
1.02
1.68
0.71
0.71
3.63
0.82
5.29
0.60
1.13
4.10
0.52
2.08
247
0.84
0.36
0.65
3.56
0.68

23.48
1.03
0.52
1.28
1.78
0.42
0.41

% CHG
82.81
51.78
42.13
39.10
37.59
37.44
35.81
33.89
30.77
25.00
23.99
23.62
22.71
20.14
17.96
17.94
17.39
17.11
16.71
15.68
15.47
14.29
13.89
13.88
13.39
13.31
12.53
12.44
12.14
11.56
11.38
11.32



Phathom Pharmaceuticals Inc. (PHAT)
TMC the metals company Inc. (TMC)
MasterBeef Group (MB)

China Yuchai International Ltd. (CYD)
Xunlei Ltd. ADR (XNET)

Arrive Al Inc. (ARAI)

Indonesia Energy Corp. Ltd. (INDO)
Douglas Elliman Inc. (DOUG)
System1 Inc. (SST)

Altimmune Inc. (ALT)

Dogness (International) Corp. (DOGZ)
Robin Energy Ltd. (RBNE)

Hippo Holdings Inc. (HIPO)

Synergy CHC Corp. (SNYR)

Applied DNA Sciences Inc. (APDN)
Transalta Corp. (TAC)

ENDRA Life Sciences Inc. (NDRA)
Okyo Pharma Ltd. (OKYO)

Genius Sports Ltd. (GENI)

Volcon Inc. (VLCN)

Hudson Pacific Properties Inc. (HPP)
Fangdd Network Group Ltd. (DUO)
Gray Media Inc. CI A (GTN.A)
Annexon Inc. (ANNX)

Dogwood Therapeutics Inc. (DWTX)
Editas Medicine Inc. (EDIT)

NioCorp Developments Ltd. (NB)
indie Semiconductor Inc. (INDI)
J-Long Group Ltd. (JL)

Comstock Resources Inc. (CRK)
Martin Midstream Partners L.P. (MMLP)
Rafael Holdings Inc. (RFL)

Sezzle Inc. (SEZL)

Byrna Technologies Inc. (BYRN)
Astronics Corp. (ATRO)

Avino Silver & Gold Mines Ltd. (ASM)
Silence Therapeutics PLC ADR (SLN)

VOLUME
3.6M
12.1M
52.1K
322.8K
1.8M
4.4M
9.0M
621.5K
87.1K
6.6M
583.8K
294 1K
1.4M
132.6K
125.8K
3.5M
57.0K
500.8K
8.1M
120.2K
60.7M
302.8K
556.1K
1.9M
104.4K
3.2M
1.0M
9.9M
68.7K
2.4M
56.3K
495.5K
983.4K
473.0K
1.7M
9.4M
170.1K

LAST
10.03
4.80
7.14
21.11
5.44
9.32
3.54
2.90
4.16
7.15
27.84
3.35
29.56
2.29
5.07
11.41
3.66
2.53
10.47
5.70
2.68
2.66
9.79
2.71
5.18
2.18
2.81
3.46
6.25
25.62
3.36
2.20
140.10
31.57
35.81
3.71
5.58

CHG
0.99
0.46
0.68
1.96
0.48
0.82
0.31
0.25
0.36
0.61
2.33
0.28
2.46
0.19
0.42
0.94
0.29
0.20
0.81
0.43
0.20
0.19
0.69
0.19
0.36
0.15
0.19
0.23
0.41
1.68
0.22
0.14
8.90
1.99
2.25
0.23
0.34

% CHG
10.95
10.60
10.53
10.23
9.79
9.65
9.60
9.43
9.42
9.33
9.13
9.12
9.08
9.05
9.05
8.98
8.61
8.58
8.39
8.15
8.06
7.69
7.58
7.54
7.47
7.39
7.25
712
7.08
7.02
7.01
6.80
6.78
6.73
6.70
6.61
6.58



Tango Therapeutics Inc. (TNGX)
Voyager Therapeutics Inc. (VYGR)
SiNtx Technologies Inc. (SINT)
Dianthus Therapeutics Inc. (DNTH)
QVC Group Inc. Series A (QVCGA)
Aduro Clean Technologies Inc. (ADUR)
AngloGold Ashanti PLC (AU)
Caledonia Mining Corp. PLC (CMCL)
Capricor Therapeutics Inc. (CAPR)
Amber International Holding Ltd. ADR (AMBR)
CytomX Therapeutics Inc. (CTMX)
Maze Therapeutics Inc. (MAZE)

YSX Tech. Co. Ltd. (YSXT)

Fabrinet (FN)

Bloomin' Brands Inc. (BLMN)

Digi Power X Inc. (DGXX)

Gold Royalty Corp. (GRQY)

Prenetics Global Ltd. (PRE)

InMed Pharmaceuticals Inc. (INM)
Anixa Biosciences Inc. (ANIX)

Mission Produce Inc. (AVO)

BeOne Medicines Ltd. ADR (ONC)
HCW Biologics Inc. (HCWB)

Solaris Energy Infrastructure Inc. (SEI)
Foremost Clean Energy Ltd. (FMST)
D-Market Electronic Services & Trading ADR (HEPS)
TOP Ships Inc. (TOPS)

Ultralife Corp. (ULBI)

Idaho Strategic Resources Inc. (IDR)
Amtech Systems Inc. (ASYS)

Snow Lake Resources Ltd. (LITM)

Sources: FactSet, Dow Jones Market Data

VOLUME
2.2M
944.0K
241.4K
465.4K
192.4K
415.1K
4.6M
190.5K
1.0M
182.3K
1.8M
83.0K
145.3K
744 4K
2.8M
1.7M
2.6M
83.8K
142.1K
232.6K
765.9K
724 4K
54.6K
1.1M
593.1K
500.0K
111.0K
112.7K
318.2K
55.1K
448.7K

LAST
5.05
3.60
3.08
19.29
3.30
8.76
48.82
19.98
13.94
11.37
2.99
13.55
5.79
256.97
8.81
2.45
2.28
8.02
2.69
3.60
12.14
276.53
5.50
27.90
3.81
2.83
9.25
7.83
13.86
4.36
3.76

CHG
0.31
0.22
0.19
1.17
0.20
0.53
2.95
1.16
0.80
0.65
0.17
0.77
0.32

13.77
0.47
0.13
0.12
0.42
0.14
0.18
0.62

14.12
0.28
1.42
0.19
0.14
0.45
0.38
0.67
0.21
0.18

% CHG
6.54
6.51
6.46
6.46
6.45
6.44
6.43
6.16
6.09
6.06
6.03
6.03
5.85
5.66
5.64
5.60
5.56
5.53
5.49
5.42
5.38
5.38
5.36
5.36
5.25
5.20
5.11
5.10
5.08
5.06
5.03



